SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2025 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senator Barrow to Original Senate Resolution No. 196 by Senator Barrow

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- 2 On page 1, line 2, after "Louisiana" change "State Police" to "Highway Safety Commission"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 2, line 3, after "Louisiana" change "State Police" to "Highway Safety Commission"
- 5 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 3</u>
- 6 On page 2, line 7, after "Louisiana" change "State Police" to "Highway Safety Commission"
- 7 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 4</u>
- 8 On page 2, line 13, after "Louisiana" change "State Police" to "Highway Safety
- 9 Commission"
- 10 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- On page 2, at the beginning of line 19, change "superintendent" to "chairman"
- 12 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- On page 2, line 19, after "Louisiana" change "State Police" to "Highway Safety
- 14 Commission"